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RULES OF THE TAMMANY TRACE

MANDEVILLE TRAILHEAD

JOHN T. DAVIS PARK

0.75 0 1.59 2.71 4.66 7.11 8.61 11.4 14.17 17.43 19.5 20.55 22.32 26.35

2.34 1.59 0 1.12 3.07 5.52 7.02 9.81 12.58 15.84 17.91 18.96 20.73 24.76

3.46 2.71 1.12 0 1.95 4.4 5.90 8.69 11.46 14.72 16.79 17.84 19.61 23.64

5.41 4.66 3.07 1.95 0 2.45 3.95 6.74 9.51 12.77 14.84 15.89 17.66 21.69

7.86 7.11 5.52 4.4 2.45 0 1.50 4.29 7.06 10.32 12.39 13.44 15.21 19.24

9.36 8.61 7.02 5.9 3.95 1.5 0 2.79 5.56 8.82 10.89 11.94 13.71 17.74

12.15 11.4 9.81 8.69 6.74 4.29 2.79 0 2.77 6.03 8.1 9.15 10.92 14.95

14.92 14.17 12.58 11.46 9.51 7.06 5.56 2.77 0 3.26 5.33 6.38 8.15 12.18

18.18 17.43 15.84 14.72 12.77 10.32 8.82 6.03 3.26 0 2.07 3.12 4.89 8.92

20.25 19.50 17.91 16.79 14.84 12.39 10.89 8.10 5.33 2.07 0 1.05 2.82 6.85

21.30 20.55 18.96 17.84 15.89 13.44 11.94 9.15 6.38 3.12 1.05 0 1.77 5.8
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LACOMBE TH

TRANSMITTER

SLIDELL-CAROLLO TH

23.07 22.32 20.73 19.61 17.66 15.21 13.71 10.92 8.15 4.89 2.82 1.77 0 4.03

27.10 26.35 24.76 23.64 21.69 19.24 17.74 14.95 12.18 8.92 6.85 5.8 4.03 0
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IN CASE OF AN
EMERGENCY CALL 911

HARRISON AVE.
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KOOP DRIVE TRAILHEAD/
KIDS KONNECTION PLAYGROUND

FONTAINEBLEAU
STATE PARK

CAMP SALMEN NATURE PARK
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CAMP SALMEN NATURE PARK

HERITAGE PARK

WWW.TAMMANYTRACE.ORG
FOR CURRENT HOURS OF OPERATION AND UP TO DATE TRACE INFORMATION, VISIT

MO
NI

TO
R 

DR
.

LACOMBE
TRAILHEAD

ABITA SPRINGS TRAILHEAD

H
H

H

H

JUDGE TANNER BLVD.

CA
US

EW
AY

 B
RI

DG
E

GAUSE BLVD.

TH
OM

PS
ON

 R
D.

AI
RP

OR
T 

RD
.

BR
EM

ER
MAN

N 
RD

.

RA
PA

TE
L S

T.

LA
437

SLIDELL-CAROLLO
TRAILHEAD

DOVE PARK RD.

JO
SE

PH
IN

E 
ST

.
 

SO
UL

T 
ST

.

MUSEUM
M

MUSEUM
M

ROBERT RD.

CH
RI

ST
A D

R.

Ba
yo

u 
Pa

qu
et

Ba
yo

u 
La

co
m

be

Can
e B

ay
ou

Bayou Castine

Abita River

Bo
gu

e 
Fa

la
ya

 R
ive

r

Tchefuncte River

Tchefuncte River

Ba
yo

u 
Li

be
rty

Bayou Bonfouca

28.34    27.59      26       24.88 22.93    20.48    18.98    16.19 13.42     10.16     8.09 7.04    5.27      1.24 0  3.4
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COVINGTON TRAILHEAD MUSEUM
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15 MPH SPEED LIMIT

NO ELECTRIC OR MOTORIZED VEHICLES

PETS ARE NOT ALLOWED ON THE TAMMANY TRACE OR ITS FACILITIES.
 

PLEASE STAY ON THE APPROPRIATELY MARKED TRAILS.
 

NO TRESPASSING ON PRIVATE PROPERTY.
 

PEDESTRIANS AND SLOWER TRAFFIC SHOULD STAY TO THE RIGHT.
 

TRAFFIC SHOULD NOTIFY SLOWER TRAFFIC THAT THEY ARE BEING PASSED EITHER BY VOICE, HORN OR BELL. 
OBEY ALL FEDERAL, STATE AND LOCAL TRAFFIC LAWS. LAWS WILL BE STRICTLY ENFORCED IN ACCORDANCE WITH 
FINES ASSOCIATED WITH VIOLATIONS.
 

NOT ALLOWED ON THE TAMMANY TRACE OR ITS FACILITIES: CAMPING, FIRES, FIREWORKS, GLASS 
CONTAINERS, HUNTING, LITTERING, PETS, RACING, UNAUTHORIZED STRUCTURES, UNAUTHORIZED 
SOLICITATION, ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES (UNLESS OBTAIN PROPER PERMITS), SWIMMING, WADING OR DIVING.
 

TAMMANY TRACE IS ADA ACCESSIBLE, AND THE PARISH ENCOURAGES USE OF THE TRAIL BY ALL,
REGARDLESS OF RACE, CREED, SEX, ETHNIC ORIGIN OR PHYSICAL IMPAIRMENT.

SCAN WITH YOUR PHONE 
FOR THE FULL LIST OF RULES

WWW.TAMMANYTRACE.ORG

RESTROOMS

HORSE TRAIL
*RUNS PARALLEL TO THE TAMMANY TRACE

SPLASH PAD

AMPHITHEATER

TAMMANY TRACE

HIKING TRAIL

PLAYGROUND

MUSEUM
MUSEUM
M

BOAT RAMP

TAMMANY TRACE EXTENSION/
SHARE THE ROAD

CAMP GROUND

HAND LAUNCH

SHELTER

PARKING

SHELTER WITH SEATING

RANGER STATION


